
C
S.

01

C
S.

02
C

S.
03

CS.04

RL.01

1.1

1.2

2.1

2.2

2.3

2.4

2.5

2.6

3.1

3.2

3.3

3.4

4.1 4.2 4.3

Drawing Title

Project

Client

Revision Date

TE L :   0 1 2 2 5  7 8 7 9 0 0     FA X :   0 1 2 2 5  7 8 7 9 0 1
2 1  MI L SOM  ST R EE T,  B AT H B A1  1 D E

SIMON MORRAY-JONES
CHARTERED ARCHITECTS & DESIGNERS

EMAIL: sm-j@sm-j.com

© SIMON MORRAY-JONES. ALL DIMENSIONS TO
BE CHECKED ON SITE BEFORE WORK
COMMENCES. ANY DISCREPANCIES TO BE
REPORTED TO THE ARCHITECT. DO NOT SCALE

Job Number

Scale @ A3 Drawn By Date

RevisionDrawing Number

1328 EX_104 P2
1:75 SLK Feb 2023

Existing Roof Plan

10 Park Village West, 
Camden, London
NW1 4AE

Elisabeth Krohn

P2 - Issued to Camden Council for planning.                                   24.05.2024
P1 - Issued to Camden Council for pre-app.                                    06.09.2023
C - Issued to QS for costing.                                                            25.07.2023
B - Issued to Heritage Consultant.                                                   17.05.2023
A - Reviewed during site visit.                                                          01.03.2023

NORTH

Existing modern glass and aluminium frame
conservatory roof.

Existing slate roof finish.

Lead roof finish above canted window bay.

Existing lead valley gutter.

Lead roof finish above canted
window bay.

Existing glass lantern within
valley gutter.
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